WELSH STATUTORY INSTRUMENTS

2007 No. 1075 (W.113)

FIRE AND RESCUE SERVICES, WALES

The Fire and Rescue National Framework (Wales) 2005 (Revisions) Order 2007

 Made
 28 March 2007

 Coming into force
 29 March 2007

THE FIRE AND RESCUE NATIONAL FRAMEWORK (WALES) 2005 (REVISIONS) ORDER 2007

- 1. Title, commencement and application
- 2. Amendment to the National Framework Signature

SCHEDULE Revisions to the Fire and Rescue National Framework (Wales) 2005

1

- 1. Delete paragraph 1.8 and replace with The CFSC aims...
- 2. Delete paragraph 2.2 and replace with The Minister for...
- 3. Delete the following from the fourth bullet point in paragraph...
- 4. Delete paragraphs 2.6 2.17 (including the title "Integrated Risk...
- 5. (1) In paragraphs 2.19, 2.26, 2.39, 2.40, 2.43, 4.13, 4.17,...
- 6. Insert new paragraph after 2.23 In the future the Assembly Government will ask the CSC...
- 7. Add to the end of paragraph 2.26 The pilot...
- 8. Insert new paragraph after 2.28 The Arson Strategy, when finalised by the Assembly Government, will...
- 9. Add to the end of paragraph 2.32 The Assembly...
- 10. Add new paragraph after 2.33 The Assembly Government will ask the CSC to consider all...
- 11. Delete paragraphs 2.39 and 2.40 and replace with The Regulatory Reform (Fire Safety) Order 2005 (S.I. 2005/1541) ("FSO")...
- 12. Delete paragraph 4.3 and replace with Service Standards The Assembly Government acknowledges the rigidity of the "1985 Standards...
- 13. Delete paragraph 4.4.

Status: This is the original version (as it was originally made). This item of legislation is currently only available in its original format.

- 14. Add to the end of paragraph 4.14— In accordance with...
- 15. In paragraph 5.14 delete the following— and the Wales Emergencies...
- 16. Delete paragraph 5.17.
- 17. In paragraph 5.21 delete the following— The arrangements, which have...
- 18. Delete paragraphs 5.26 to 5.29 and replace with Firelink...
- 19. At the end of paragraph 6.2 insert—and which reflects...
- 20. Delete paragraph 6.12 and replace with As at 31...
- 21. Delete paragraph 6.13.
- 22. Delete paragraphs 6.15 and 6.16.
- 23. Delete paragraph 7.13 and replace with— South Wales FRA's new...
- 24. Delete paragraph 8.4.
- 25. Delete paragraph 8.11 and replace with During 2007-8 the...
- 26. Delete paragraph 10.17. Explanatory Note